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3aB. CTO/0BOMA, 3aB. NPOM3BOACTBOM
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Kalla Kykypy3Has
MOJ/1I04Has

Yaii ¢ caxapom K
NIMMOHOM
ByTep6pog, ¢ cbipoMm,
Xne6 NueHNYHbIN
OrypeLl, CONeHbIi
Bopuie kanycToii un
KapTodenem co
CMeTaHoM

MNtuua oTtBapHas
Puc oTBapHoiA
KomnoT n3 cmecu
CyXO(hpyKTOB

Xne6 nweHUYHbIN
Xneb6 pxxaHoi
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Xne6 nueHnYHbIA

Xne6 pxxaHoi
Kedmp
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95
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80
222
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30
30
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C B. VBaueBa

YTBepxKaalo:

AvpekTop W >0Y C(K)LIW

,$ C £ ¢ J> KO.A. Mopososa

s'CaVv’

<>

26.02.2023
LieHa KanopwuiiHocTb
10,12 232
3,24 62
23,88 243
6,40 68
6,52 89
37,71 312
9,33 225
5,28 114
2,18 91
2,07 94
20,80 339
3,17 62
19,40 164
1,69 49
2,07 181
2,18 94
11,40 164
167,44 2582

A.Y. CopokuHa
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15
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20
61
15

28
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38
20
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